ProjectStatus

Row Labels

Attorney General's Office

Bahamas Agricultural Health and Food Safety Authority
Bahamas Department of Correctional Services
Bahamas Technical & Vocational Institute

Central Processing Unit

Department of Agriculture

Department of Education

Department of Emergency, Preparedness & Response
Department of Environmental Health Services
Department of Inland Revenue

Department of Lands & Survey

Department of Local Government

Department of Marine Resources

Department of Public Works

Judicial Department

Ministry of Agriculture, Marine Resources & Family Island Affairs
Ministry of Finance

Ministry of Health & Wellness

Ministry of Social Services & Urban Development
Ministry of the Environment & Natural Resources
Ministry of Works & Utilities

Ministry of Youth, Sport & Culture

National Independence Secretariat

National Sports Authority

Office of the Prime Minister

Port Department

Post Office Department

Road Traffic Department

Grand Total

COMPLETED

Sum of AwardValue
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57,588.42
257,847.30
346,084.63
495,096.00
157,439.84
336,573.53

1,665,734.67
725,621.55
570,257.66
74,143.08
891,610.90
241,470.30
136,589,583.71
699,600.00
2,344,676.65
6,727,427.02
19,108.96
695,105.71
405,836.27
332,059.98
1,507,459.45
11,700.00
1,317,496.40
463,314.70
165,000.00
1,322,860.00
56,265.18
158,476,961.91



