ProjectStatus COMPLETED

Row Labels	Sum of AwardValue	
Attorney General's Office	\$	57,588.42
Bahamas Agricultural Health and Food Safety Authority	\$	257,847.30
Bahamas Department of Correctional Services	\$	346,084.63
Bahamas Technical & Vocational Institute	\$	495,096.00
Central Processing Unit	\$	157,439.84
Department of Agriculture	\$	336,573.53
Department of Education	\$	1,665,734.67
Department of Emergency, Preparedness & Response	\$	-
Department of Environmental Health Services	\$	725,621.55
Department of Inland Revenue	\$	570,257.66
Department of Lands & Survey	\$	74,143.08
Department of Local Government	\$	891,610.90
Department of Marine Resources	\$	241,470.30
Department of Public Works	\$	136,589,583.71
Judicial Department	\$	699,600.00
Ministry of Agriculture, Marine Resources & Family Island Affairs	\$	2,344,676.65
Ministry of Finance	\$	6,727,427.02
Ministry of Health & Wellness	\$	19,108.96
Ministry of Social Services & Urban Development	\$	695,105.71
Ministry of the Environment & Natural Resources	\$	405,836.27
Ministry of Works & Utilities	\$	332,059.98
Ministry of Youth, Sport & Culture	\$	1,507,459.45
National Independence Secretariat	\$	11,700.00
National Sports Authority	\$	1,317,496.40
Office of the Prime Minister	\$	463,314.70
Port Department	\$	165,000.00
Post Office Department	\$	1,322,860.00
Road Traffic Department	\$	56,265.18
Grand Total	\$	158,476,961.91